Numeri in azero

Numeri in azero 1-10

sifir
bir

iki
ug
dérd
bes
alti
yeddi

sakkiz
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Numeri in azero 11-100

11 on bir

12 on iki

13 on g

14 on dérd
15 on bes
16 on alti
17 on yeddi
18 on sakkiz

© 2023 Pinhok Languages 1 www.pinhok.com/it


https://www.flashcardo.com/it/flashcard-di-azero/

19
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100

200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
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on doqquz
iyirmi
otuz

qirx

alli

altmis
yetmis
saksan

doxsan

ylz

Altri numeri in azero

iki ytz

g ylz
dérd yuz
bes ylz
alti yuz
yeddi ylz
sakkiz yliz

dogquz yiz
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1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10.000
100.000
1.000.000
10.000.000
100.000.000
1.000.000.000
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min

iki min

U¢ min
dérd min
bes min
alti min
yeddi min
sakkiz min
doqquz min
on min
yUz min
bir milyon
on milyon
yuz milyon

bir milyard
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